
Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0010 - ABINGDON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 6213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 6255 0 23 1 18 22 39 19 0 34 0 0 0 11 1 0 -40 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 6213

0
Town Totals for 0010 - ABINGDON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 6213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 6255 3 23 1 18 22 39 19 0 34 0 0 0 11 1 0 -40 4.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 6213
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0020 - ACCOMAC
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 333 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 333

0
Town Totals for 0020 - ACCOMAC

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 333 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 333
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0030 - ALBERTA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 208 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 209

0
Town Totals for 0030 - ALBERTA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 208 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 209
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0060 - ALTAVISTA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2451 0 13 0 9 3 9 13 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 -7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 6 Reactivate/Year: 6 2443

0
Town Totals for 0060 - ALTAVISTA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2451 2 13 0 9 3 9 13 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 -7 8.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 6 Reactivate/Year: 6 2443
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0070 - AMHERST
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1666 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1664 0 2 0 11 6 3 6 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1666

0
Town Totals for 0070 - AMHERST

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1666 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1664 2 2 0 11 6 3 6 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 12.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1666
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0080 - APPALACHIA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 945 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 958 0 8 0 5 2 8 5 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 -12 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 945

0
Town Totals for 0080 - APPALACHIA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 945 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 958 1 8 0 5 2 8 5 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 -12 10.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 945
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0090 - APPOMATTOX
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1351 0 3 0 4 5 8 3 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1346

0
Town Totals for 0090 - APPOMATTOX

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1351 0 3 0 4 5 8 3 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1346
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0110 - ASHLAND
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3381 0 19 0 40 21 11 37 0 8 2 0 0 0 1 0 21 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3410

0
Town Totals for 0110 - ASHLAND

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3381 3 19 0 40 21 11 37 0 8 2 0 0 0 1 0 21 8.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3410

0130 - Bedford
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2690 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2680 0 16 0 14 10 12 10 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2690

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0130 - Bedford
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2909 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2910 0 18 0 8 13 15 14 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2909

0
Town Totals for 0130 - Bedford

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5599 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 5590 9 34 0 22 23 27 24 0 17 0 0 0 2 0 0 9 16.1% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 5599
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0140 - BELLE HAVEN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 60 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 60

Month: 311 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 314 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 311

0
Town Totals for 0140 - BELLE HAVEN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 371 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 374 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 371

0160 - BERRYVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Registered

Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0160 - BERRYVILLE
Town Precinct: 1

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1097 0 2 0 8 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1106

0
Town Precinct: 2

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 831 0 4 0 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 829

0
Town Precinct: 3

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1119 0 7 0 7 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1125

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0160 - BERRYVILLE
Town Precinct: 4

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 956 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 953 0 5 0 6 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 956

0
Town Totals for 0160 - BERRYVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 4000 6 18 0 23 2 0 15 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 14.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 4016
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0170 - BIG STONE GAP
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2993 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2998 0 21 0 9 14 6 7 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2993

0
Town Totals for 0170 - BIG STONE GAP

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2993 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2998 1 21 0 9 14 6 7 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5 3.3% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2993
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0180 - BLACKSBURG
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 25463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 25616 0 72 0 69 50 65 210 0 25 0 0 0 33 3 0 -145 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 25463

0
Town Totals for 0180 - BLACKSBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 25463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 25616 7 72 0 69 50 65 210 0 25 0 0 0 33 3 0 -145 2.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 25463

0190 - BLACKSTONE
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 441 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 435 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 441

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0190 - BLACKSTONE
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 384 0 5 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 388

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 539 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 542

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 491 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 494 0 3 0 5 1 6 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 491

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0190 - BLACKSTONE
Town Precinct: E

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 447 0 4 0 3 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 447

0
Town Totals for 0190 - BLACKSTONE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2299 3 22 0 14 4 9 11 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 13.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 2309
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0198 - BLOXOM
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 252 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 252

0
Town Totals for 0198 - BLOXOM

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 252 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 252
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0200 - BLUEFIELD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3714 0 27 0 3 4 5 3 0 34 1 0 0 3 1 0 -13 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3700

0
Town Totals for 0200 - BLUEFIELD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3714 6 27 0 3 4 5 3 0 34 1 0 0 3 1 0 -13 16.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3700
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0230 - BOONES MILL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 178 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 175

0
Town Totals for 0230 - BOONES MILL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 178 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 175
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0240 - BOWLING GREEN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 882 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 880

0
Town Totals for 0240 - BOWLING GREEN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 882 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 11.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 880
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0250 - BOYCE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 584 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 582

0
Town Totals for 0250 - BOYCE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 584 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 582
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0260 - BOYDTON
Town Precinct:  0260

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 243 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 238

0
Town Totals for 0260 - BOYDTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 243 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 238
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0270 - BOYKINS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 415 0 2 0 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 418

0
Town Totals for 0270 - BOYKINS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 415 1 2 0 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 23.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 418
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0280 - BRANCHVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 86

0
Town Totals for 0280 - BRANCHVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 86
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0290 - BRIDGEWATER
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4035 0 10 0 21 5 14 20 0 17 0 0 0 2 0 0 -17 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 7 Reactivate/Year: 7 4018

0
Town Totals for 0290 - BRIDGEWATER

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 4035 1 10 0 21 5 14 20 0 17 0 0 0 2 0 0 -17 2.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 7 Reactivate/Year: 7 4018
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0293 - CLINCHCO
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 190 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 189

0
Town Totals for 0293 - CLINCHCO

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 190 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 105.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 189
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0310 - BROADWAY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3018 0 13 0 10 17 11 9 0 7 1 0 0 2 1 0 9 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 3026

0
Town Totals for 0310 - BROADWAY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3018 4 13 0 10 17 11 9 0 7 1 0 0 2 1 0 9 13.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 3026
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0320 - BRODNAX
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 22

Month: 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 171 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 170

0
Town Totals for 0320 - BRODNAX

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 193 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 192

Report Date: 03/01/2026 05:41:39 AM Page 28 of 197

Copyright 03/01/2026, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections



Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0330 - BROOKNEAL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 700 0 5 0 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 699

0
Town Totals for 0330 - BROOKNEAL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 699 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 700 1 5 0 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 14.3% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 699
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0340 - BUCHANAN
Town Precinct: 0340

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 867 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 865 0 7 0 3 3 1 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 867

0
Town Totals for 0340 - BUCHANAN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 867 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 865 0 7 0 3 3 1 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 867
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0380 - BURKEVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 294 0 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 302

0
Town Totals for 0380 - BURKEVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 294 0 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 302
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0400 - CAPE CHARLES
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1162 0 8 0 5 1 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1160

0
Town Totals for 0400 - CAPE CHARLES

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1162 0 8 0 5 1 11 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1160

Report Date: 03/01/2026 05:41:39 AM Page 32 of 197

Copyright 03/01/2026, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections



Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0410 - CAPRON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 124 0 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 127

0
Town Totals for 0410 - CAPRON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 124 1 4 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 78.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 127
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0420 - CEDAR BLUFF
Town Precinct: 0420

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 726 0 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 722

0
Town Totals for 0420 - CEDAR BLUFF

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 726 0 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 722

Report Date: 03/01/2026 05:41:39 AM Page 34 of 197

Copyright 03/01/2026, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections



Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0430 - CHARLOTTE COURT HOUSE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 336 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 339

0
Town Totals for 0430 - CHARLOTTE COURT HOUSE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 336 1 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 29.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 339
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0450 - CHASE CITY
Town Precinct: 0450

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1419 0 11 0 8 2 5 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 6 Reactivate/Year: 6 1427

0
Town Totals for 0450 - CHASE CITY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1427 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1419 1 11 0 8 2 5 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 6 Reactivate/Year: 6 1427
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0460 - CHATHAM
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 923 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 924 0 3 0 2 6 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 923

0
Town Totals for 0460 - CHATHAM

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 923 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 924 0 3 0 2 6 3 4 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 923
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0465 - CHERITON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 376 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 376 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 376

0
Town Totals for 0465 - CHERITON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 376 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 376 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 376
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0480 - CHILHOWIE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1033 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1035 0 3 0 3 4 3 4 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 8 Reactivate/Year: 8 1033

0
Town Totals for 0480 - CHILHOWIE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1033 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1035 0 3 0 3 4 3 4 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 8 Reactivate/Year: 8 1033
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0490 - CHINCOTEAGUE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2919 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2936 0 15 0 4 1 4 4 0 28 0 0 0 1 0 0 -17 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2919

0
Town Totals for 0490 - CHINCOTEAGUE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2919 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2936 1 15 0 4 1 4 4 0 28 0 0 0 1 0 0 -17 3.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2919
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0500 - CHRISTIANSBURG
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 17930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 17937 0 67 1 63 68 74 66 0 39 5 0 0 14 1 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 17930

0
Town Totals for 0500 - CHRISTIANSBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 17930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 17937 3 67 1 63 68 74 66 0 39 5 0 0 14 1 0 0 1.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 17930
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0510 - CLAREMONT
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 250 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 251

0
Town Totals for 0510 - CLAREMONT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 250 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 251
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0520 - CLARKSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0520

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1082 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1081 0 11 0 3 2 4 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1082

0
Town Totals for 0520 - CLARKSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1082 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1081 1 11 0 3 2 4 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1082
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0530 - CLEVELAND
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 122 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 123

0
Town Totals for 0530 - CLEVELAND

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 122 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 123
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0540 - CLIFTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 207

0
Town Totals for 0540 - CLIFTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 207

0550 - CLIFTON FORGE
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1185 0 2 0 4 5 6 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1182

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0550 - CLIFTON FORGE
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1182 0 4 0 5 2 6 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1179

0
Town Totals for 0550 - CLIFTON FORGE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2367 3 6 0 9 7 12 7 0 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 -7 12.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2361
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0570 - CLINCHPORT
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 53

0
Town Totals for 0570 - CLINCHPORT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 53
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0580 - CLINTWOOD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 955 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 952 0 3 0 2 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 955

0
Town Totals for 0580 - CLINTWOOD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 955 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 952 0 3 0 2 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 955
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0600 - COEBURN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1294 0 7 0 3 7 5 5 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1283

0
Town Totals for 0600 - COEBURN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1294 0 7 0 3 7 5 5 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1283
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0610 - COLONIAL BEACH
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3042 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3024 0 18 0 26 4 6 12 0 8 0 0 0 2 1 0 19 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3042

0
Town Totals for 0610 - COLONIAL BEACH

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3042 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3024 2 18 0 26 4 6 12 0 8 0 0 0 2 1 0 19 6.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3042

0650 - COURTLAND
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 257 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 255 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 257

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0650 - COURTLAND
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 233 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 233

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 331 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 333

0
Town Totals for 0650 - COURTLAND

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 823 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 819 1 2 0 4 4 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 12.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 823
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0665 - CRAIGSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 671 0 6 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 674

0
Town Totals for 0665 - CRAIGSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 671 1 6 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 14.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 674
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0680 - CREWE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1565 0 10 0 8 4 5 10 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1563

0
Town Totals for 0680 - CREWE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1565 2 10 0 8 4 5 10 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 12.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1563

0690 - CULPEPER
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4907 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4929 0 17 0 16 9 24 27 0 7 1 0 0 5 0 0 -22 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 8 Reactivate/Year: 8 4907

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0690 - CULPEPER
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4721 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4717 0 17 0 22 16 11 24 0 6 3 0 0 5 0 0 6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 9 Reactivate/Year: 9 4721

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1333 0 7 0 6 4 7 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1332

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1109 0 2 0 1 6 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 1105

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0690 - CULPEPER
Town Precinct: E

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 545 0 1 0 3 1 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 541

0
Town Totals for 0690 - CULPEPER

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 12606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 12633 6 44 0 48 36 52 63 0 20 6 0 1 10 1 0 -25 4.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 22 Reactivate/Year: 22 12606
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0700 - DAMASCUS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 558 0 7 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 557

0
Town Totals for 0700 - DAMASCUS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 558 0 7 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 557
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0730 - DAYTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1186 0 5 0 3 4 10 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 -7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 1178

0
Town Totals for 0730 - DAYTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1186 1 5 0 3 4 10 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 -7 8.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 1178
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0740 - DENDRON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 240 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 238

0
Town Totals for 0740 - DENDRON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 240 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 238

Report Date: 03/01/2026 05:41:39 AM Page 58 of 197

Copyright 03/01/2026, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections



Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0750 - DILLWYN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 274 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 276 0 1 0 1 3 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 274

0
Town Totals for 0750 - DILLWYN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 274 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 276 0 1 0 1 3 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 274
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0770 - DRAKES BRANCH
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 361 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 361

0
Town Totals for 0770 - DRAKES BRANCH

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 361 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 361
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0790 - DUBLIN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1324 0 4 0 6 3 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1326

0
Town Totals for 0790 - DUBLIN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1324 0 4 0 6 3 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1326
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0800 - DUFFIELD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 69

0
Town Totals for 0800 - DUFFIELD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 69
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0810 - DUMFRIES
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3431 0 21 0 18 17 14 11 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 23 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3452

0
Town Totals for 0810 - DUMFRIES

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3431 3 21 0 18 17 14 11 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 23 8.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3452
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0820 - DUNGANNON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 188

0
Town Totals for 0820 - DUNGANNON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 188
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0840 - EASTVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 241 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 242

0
Town Totals for 0840 - EASTVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 241 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 242
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0850 - EDINBURG
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 855 0 4 0 5 3 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 855

0
Town Totals for 0850 - EDINBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 855 1 4 0 5 3 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 855
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0860 - ELKTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2309 0 10 0 12 17 12 9 0 11 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 2309

0
Town Totals for 0860 - ELKTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2309 3 10 0 12 17 12 9 0 11 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 13.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 2309
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0890 - EXMORE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 994 0 5 0 4 2 3 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 995

0
Town Totals for 0890 - EXMORE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 994 0 5 0 4 2 3 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 995

0950 - FARMVILLE
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1296 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1295 0 6 0 11 7 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1296

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0950 - FARMVILLE
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 279 0 1 0 3 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 278

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 414 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 418 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 414

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 922 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 915 0 5 0 7 6 4 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 922

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0950 - FARMVILLE
Town Precinct: E

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 614 0 4 0 8 3 5 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 613

Month: 344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 336 0 3 0 9 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 344

0
Town Totals for 0950 - FARMVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3867 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3857 9 19 0 38 20 16 39 0 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 14 23.3% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3867
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0980 - FINCASTLE
Town Precinct: 0980

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 561 0 0 2 3 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 558

0
Town Totals for 0980 - FINCASTLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 561 0 0 2 3 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 558
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
0990 - FLOYD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 314 0 1 0 2 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 313

0
Town Totals for 0990 - FLOYD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 314 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 313
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1030 - FRIES
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 334 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 330

0
Town Totals for 1030 - FRIES

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 334 1 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 30.3% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 330

1040 - FRONT ROYAL
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2349 0 8 0 17 9 15 16 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2344

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1040 - FRONT ROYAL
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2566 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2563 0 8 0 16 9 10 11 0 5 1 0 0 4 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2566

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3073 0 11 0 21 15 11 24 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3077

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1132 0 6 0 6 7 4 8 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1134

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1040 - FRONT ROYAL
Town Precinct: E

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1836 0 3 0 7 11 12 7 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1831

0
Town Totals for 1040 - FRONT ROYAL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 10952 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 10953 13 36 0 67 51 52 66 0 26 4 0 0 7 0 0 -1 11.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 10952
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1060 - GATE CITY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1678 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1689 0 15 0 4 6 3 3 0 24 1 0 0 5 0 0 -11 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 14 Reactivate/Year: 14 1678

0
Town Totals for 1060 - GATE CITY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1678 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1689 2 15 0 4 6 3 3 0 24 1 0 0 5 0 0 -11 11.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 14 Reactivate/Year: 14 1678
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1070 - GLADE SPRING
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1076 0 5 0 2 2 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1075

0
Town Totals for 1070 - GLADE SPRING

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1075 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1076 0 5 0 2 2 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1075
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1080 - GLASGOW
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 677 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 680 0 3 0 1 2 4 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 677

0
Town Totals for 1080 - GLASGOW

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 677 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 680 0 3 0 1 2 4 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 677
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1110 - GORDONSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1130 0 6 0 13 2 2 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1138

0
Town Totals for 1110 - GORDONSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1130 2 6 0 13 2 2 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 17.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1138
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1120 - GOSHEN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 216 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 216

0
Town Totals for 1120 - GOSHEN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 216 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 216
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1130 - GRETNA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 856 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 857 0 7 0 5 1 3 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 856

0
Town Totals for 1130 - GRETNA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 856 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 857 0 7 0 5 1 3 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 856
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1140 - GROTTOES
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2386 0 7 0 18 6 7 12 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 2390

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Registered

Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0

0
Town Totals for 1140 - GROTTOES

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2386 2 7 0 18 6 7 12 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 8.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 2390
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1150 - GRUNDY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 213 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 218

0
Town Totals for 1150 - GRUNDY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 213 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 218

1160 - HALIFAX
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 145 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 144

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1160 - HALIFAX
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 141 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 142

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 276 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 280

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 346 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 346

0
Town Totals for 1160 - HALIFAX

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 912 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 908 0 4 0 5 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 912
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1162 - HALLWOOD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 140 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 139

0
Town Totals for 1162 - HALLWOOD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 140 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 139
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1170 - HAMILTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 448 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 452

0
Town Totals for 1170 - HAMILTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 448 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 452
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1200 - HAYMARKET
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1261 0 4 0 7 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1269

0
Town Totals for 1200 - HAYMARKET

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1261 0 4 0 7 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1269
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1210 - HAYSI
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 140 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 141

0
Town Totals for 1210 - HAYSI

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 140 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 141
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1220 - HERNDON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4474 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4480 0 11 0 12 15 18 9 0 3 1 0 0 12 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 4474

Month: 4908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4896 0 13 0 11 17 8 9 0 5 1 1 0 5 0 0 12 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 4908

Month: 4422 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4442 0 21 0 16 19 28 24 0 5 0 1 0 12 2 0 -16 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 4422

0
Town Totals for 1220 - HERNDON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 13804 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 13818 5 45 0 39 51 54 42 0 13 2 2 0 29 2 0 -9 3.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 13804
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1240 - HILLSBORO
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 85 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 83

0
Town Totals for 1240 - HILLSBORO

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 85 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 83

1250 - HILLSVILLE
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 534 0 5 0 5 3 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 542

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1250 - HILLSVILLE
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 484 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 488 0 3 0 4 1 2 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 484

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 399 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 400 0 2 0 2 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 399

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 545 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 552 0 2 0 2 0 1 2 0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 -7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 545

0
Town Totals for 1250 - HILLSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1974 2 12 0 13 5 5 6 0 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 -3 10.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1970
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1280 - HONAKER
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 960 0 5 0 3 4 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 962

0
Town Totals for 1280 - HONAKER

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 960 2 5 0 3 4 3 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 962
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1297 - HURT
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1003 0 1 0 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1000

0
Town Totals for 1297 - HURT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1003 0 1 0 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1000
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1300 - INDEPENDENCE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 619 0 4 0 1 2 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 617

0
Town Totals for 1300 - INDEPENDENCE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 619 1 4 0 1 2 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 16.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 617
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1320 - IRON GATE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 258 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 254 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 258

0
Town Totals for 1320 - IRON GATE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 258 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 254 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 258
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1322 - IRVINGTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 425 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 423

0
Town Totals for 1322 - IRVINGTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 425 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 23.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 423
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1330 - IVOR
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 282 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 283

0
Town Totals for 1330 - IVOR

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 282 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 283
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1340 - JARRATT
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 106 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 107

Month: 439 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 435 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 439

0
Town Totals for 1340 - JARRATT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 541 2 1 0 7 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 36.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 546
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1360 - JONESVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 640 0 3 0 0 2 6 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 -7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 633

0
Town Totals for 1360 - JONESVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 640 0 3 0 0 2 6 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 -7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 633
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1367 - KELLER
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 115 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 113

0
Town Totals for 1367 - KELLER

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 115 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 113
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1370 - KENBRIDGE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 776 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 779 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 7 Reactivate/Year: 7 776

0
Town Totals for 1370 - KENBRIDGE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 776 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 779 1 1 0 1 2 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 12.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 7 Reactivate/Year: 7 776
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1380 - KEYSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 504 0 2 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 507

0
Town Totals for 1380 - KEYSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 504 1 2 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 19.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 507
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1390 - KILMARNOCK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1122 0 9 0 3 7 1 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1127

Month: 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 50

0
Town Totals for 1390 - KILMARNOCK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1172 3 9 0 3 7 1 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 25.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1177
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1400 - LACROSSE
Town Precinct: 1400

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 383 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 381 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 383

0
Town Totals for 1400 - LACROSSE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 383 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 381 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 383

1420 - LAWRENCEVILLE
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 269 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 269

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1420 - LAWRENCEVILLE
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 434 0 3 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 440

0
Town Totals for 1420 - LAWRENCEVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 709 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 703 1 5 0 3 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 14.1% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 4 Reactivate/Year: 4 709
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1430 - LEBANON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2373 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2392 0 5 2 8 8 6 9 0 18 1 0 0 3 2 0 -16 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2373

0
Town Totals for 1430 - LEBANON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2373 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2392 1 5 2 8 8 6 9 0 18 1 0 0 3 2 0 -16 4.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2373

1440 - LEESBURG
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1736 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1748 0 8 0 3 3 6 9 0 4 0 0 1 6 0 0 -12 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1736

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1440 - LEESBURG
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3385 0 9 0 8 12 13 9 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3385

0
Town Precinct: C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3746 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3741 0 11 0 8 18 19 5 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3746

0
Town Precinct: D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 4802 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 4774 0 28 0 15 33 26 9 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 32 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 4802

0
Town Precinct: E

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3114 0 14 0 8 10 12 9 0 6 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3114

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1440 - LEESBURG
Town Precinct: F

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3950 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3945 0 20 0 8 14 20 10 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3950

0
Town Precinct: G

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1923 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1922 0 5 0 6 6 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1923

0
Town Precinct: H

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3520 0 12 0 5 19 18 12 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3516

0
Town Precinct: I

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3442 0 5 0 8 13 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3443

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1440 - LEESBURG
Town Precinct: J

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2227 0 9 0 4 19 15 11 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2222

0
Town Precinct: K

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1929 0 4 0 4 9 4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1936

0
Town Totals for 1440 - LEESBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 33773 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 33747 15 125 0 77 156 153 89 0 28 0 0 1 51 0 0 36 4.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 33773
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1460 - LOUISA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1436 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1432 0 3 0 10 6 3 10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1436

0
Town Totals for 1460 - LOUISA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1436 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1432 2 3 0 10 6 3 10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 13.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1436
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1470 - LOVETTSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2074 0 4 0 2 2 9 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -9 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2068

0
Town Totals for 1470 - LOVETTSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2068 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2074 0 4 0 2 2 9 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -9 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2068
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1480 - LURAY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3791 0 30 0 31 24 17 13 0 12 0 0 0 2 0 0 41 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3829

0
Town Totals for 1480 - LURAY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3829 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3791 6 30 0 31 24 17 13 0 12 0 0 0 2 0 0 41 15.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3829
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1510 - MCKENNEY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 348 0 3 0 2 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 352

0
Town Totals for 1510 - MCKENNEY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 348 1 3 0 2 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 28.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 352
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1530 - MADISON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 152 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 154

0
Town Totals for 1530 - MADISON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 152 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 154
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1560 - MARION
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3868 0 34 0 18 30 23 15 0 10 0 0 0 4 0 0 30 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 18 Reactivate/Year: 18 3899

0
Town Totals for 1560 - MARION

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3899 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3868 3 34 0 18 30 23 15 0 10 0 0 0 4 0 0 30 7.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 18 Reactivate/Year: 18 3899
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1586 - MELFA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 325 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 324

0
Town Totals for 1586 - MELFA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 325 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 324
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1600 - MIDDLEBURG
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 590 0 4 0 1 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 592

0
Town Totals for 1600 - MIDDLEBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 590 2 4 0 1 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 33.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 592
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1610 - MIDDLETOWN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1450 0 6 0 14 5 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1453

0
Town Totals for 1610 - MIDDLETOWN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1450 5 6 0 14 5 10 7 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 34.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1453
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1620 - MINERAL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 372 0 4 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 374

0
Town Totals for 1620 - MINERAL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 372 0 4 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 374

1630 - MONTEREY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Registered

Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1630 - MONTEREY
Town Precinct: 1630

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 115

0
Town Totals for 1630 - MONTEREY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 115
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1640 - MONTROSS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 253 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 261

0
Town Totals for 1640 - MONTROSS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 253 1 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 38.3% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 261
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1670 - MT CRAWFORD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 319 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 320

0
Town Totals for 1670 - MT CRAWFORD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 319 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 320
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1680 - MT JACKSON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1237 0 4 0 3 6 5 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1236

0
Town Totals for 1680 - MT JACKSON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1237 2 4 0 3 6 5 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 -1 16.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1236
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1690 - NARROWS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1517 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1523 0 6 0 2 4 2 6 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1517

0
Town Totals for 1690 - NARROWS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1517 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1523 1 6 0 2 4 2 6 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 -3 6.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1517
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1691 - NASSAWADOX
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 354 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 353

0
Town Totals for 1691 - NASSAWADOX

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 354 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 353
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1700 - NEW CASTLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 110 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 111

0
Town Totals for 1700 - NEW CASTLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 110 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 111
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1710 - NEW MARKET
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1414 0 11 0 19 0 5 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1424

0
Town Totals for 1710 - NEW MARKET

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1414 0 11 0 19 0 5 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1424
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1740 - NEWSOMS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 217 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 218

0
Town Totals for 1740 - NEWSOMS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 217 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 45.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 218
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1750 - NICKELSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 289 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 291 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 289

0
Town Totals for 1750 - NICKELSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 289 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 291 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 289
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1820 - OCCOQUAN
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 863 0 2 0 6 1 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 860

0
Town Totals for 1820 - OCCOQUAN

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 860 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 863 0 2 0 6 1 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 860
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1830 - ONANCOCK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1011 0 4 0 1 1 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1006

0
Town Totals for 1830 - ONANCOCK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1011 1 4 0 1 1 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 -5 9.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1006
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1835 - ONLEY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 374 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 372

0
Town Totals for 1835 - ONLEY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 374 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 372
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1840 - ORANGE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3254 0 10 0 23 8 9 23 0 10 2 0 1 1 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3248

0
Town Totals for 1840 - ORANGE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3254 3 10 0 23 8 9 23 0 10 2 0 1 1 0 0 -5 9.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3248
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1850 - PAMPLIN CITY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 20

Month: 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 112

0
Town Totals for 1850 - PAMPLIN CITY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 132
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1851 - PAINTER
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 198 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 199

0
Town Totals for 1851 - PAINTER

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 198 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 199
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1860 - PARKSLEY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 569 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 565

0
Town Totals for 1860 - PARKSLEY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 569 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 565
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1880 - PEARISBURG
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2074 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2083 0 4 0 8 3 2 10 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 -6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2074

0
Town Totals for 1880 - PEARISBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2074 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2083 2 4 0 8 3 2 10 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 -6 9.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2074
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Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1890 - PEMBROKE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 784 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 786 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 784

0
Town Totals for 1890 - PEMBROKE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 784 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 786 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 784
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1900 - PENNINGTON GAP
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1037 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1032 0 9 0 3 9 1 2 0 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1037

0
Town Totals for 1900 - PENNINGTON GAP

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1037 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1032 1 9 0 3 9 1 2 0 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 9.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1037
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1930 - PHENIX
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 162

0
Town Totals for 1930 - PHENIX

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 162
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1940 - POCAHONTAS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 226 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 230

0
Town Totals for 1940 - POCAHONTAS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 226 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 230
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1960 - PORT ROYAL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 141 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 139

0
Town Totals for 1960 - PORT ROYAL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 141 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 139
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1980 - POUND
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 671 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 677 0 2 0 5 2 4 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 -6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 671

0
Town Totals for 1980 - POUND

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 671 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 677 1 2 0 5 2 4 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 -6 14.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 671

Report Date: 03/01/2026 05:41:39 AM Page 143 of 197

Copyright 03/01/2026, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections



Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
1990 - PULASKI
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5893 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 5876 0 22 0 40 18 21 15 0 20 1 0 0 2 0 0 21 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 5893

0
Town Totals for 1990 - PULASKI

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5893 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 5876 9 22 0 40 18 21 15 0 20 1 0 0 2 0 0 21 15.3% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 5893
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2000 - PURCELLVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2761 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2749 0 6 0 8 15 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 11 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2761

Month: 3870 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3864 0 13 0 12 16 11 16 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 3870

0
Town Totals for 2000 - PURCELLVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 6631 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 6613 9 19 0 20 31 16 25 0 4 1 0 0 6 1 0 17 13.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 6631
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2010 - QUANTICO
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 307 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 312

0
Town Totals for 2010 - QUANTICO

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 307 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 312
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2030 - REMINGTON
Town Precinct: 2030

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 417 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 423 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 417

0
Town Totals for 2030 - REMINGTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 417 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 423 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 417
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2040 - RICH CREEK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 485 0 1 0 2 1 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 482

0
Town Totals for 2040 - RICH CREEK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 485 1 1 0 2 1 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5 20.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 482
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2050 - RICHLANDS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3545 0 13 0 14 5 9 10 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3546

0
Town Totals for 2050 - RICHLANDS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3545 7 13 0 14 5 9 10 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 19.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3546
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2070 - RIDGEWAY
Town Precinct: 2070

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 519 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 519

0
Town Totals for 2070 - RIDGEWAY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 519 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 519

2110 - ROCKY MOUNT
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1543 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1540 0 12 0 8 10 16 3 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1543

0
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2110 - ROCKY MOUNT
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1836 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1817 0 29 0 4 11 10 6 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 20 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1836

0
Town Totals for 2110 - ROCKY MOUNT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3357 3 41 0 12 21 26 9 0 10 1 0 0 4 0 0 24 8.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3379
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2130 - ROUND HILL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 590 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 591 0 2 0 1 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 590

0
Town Totals for 2130 - ROUND HILL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 590 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 591 1 2 0 1 3 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 590
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2140 - RURAL RETREAT
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1175 0 14 0 3 2 3 5 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1181

0
Town Totals for 2140 - RURAL RETREAT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1175 1 14 0 3 2 3 5 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 8.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1181
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2150 - ST CHARLES
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Registered

Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Registered

Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0

0
Town Totals for 2150 - ST CHARLES

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0
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2160 - ST PAUL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 155 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 152

Month: 568 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 573 0 3 0 2 0 1 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 568

0
Town Totals for 2160 - ST PAUL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 728 0 4 0 2 0 1 3 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 720
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2180 - SALTVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1151 0 13 0 1 1 2 4 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 1152

Month: 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 103

0
Town Totals for 2180 - SALTVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1255 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1254 1 13 0 1 1 2 4 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 1255

Report Date: 03/01/2026 05:41:39 AM Page 156 of 197

Copyright 03/01/2026, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections



Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2209 - SAXIS
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 152 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 151

0
Town Totals for 2209 - SAXIS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 152 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 151
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2220 - SCOTTSBURG
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 100 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 99

0
Town Totals for 2220 - SCOTTSBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 100 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 99
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2230 - SCOTTSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 21

Month: 367 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 368 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 367

0
Town Totals for 2230 - SCOTTSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 388 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 389 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 388
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Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2240 - SHENANDOAH
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1767 0 9 0 15 8 5 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1780

0
Town Totals for 2240 - SHENANDOAH

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1767 3 9 0 15 8 5 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 16.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1780
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Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2270 - SMITHFIELD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 7271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 7273 0 22 0 35 8 14 31 0 15 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 7271

0
Town Totals for 2270 - SMITHFIELD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 7271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 7273 3 22 0 35 8 14 31 0 15 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 4.1% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 7271
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2280 - SOUTH BOSTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5394 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 5406 0 17 0 11 15 17 14 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 -10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 5394

0
Town Totals for 2280 - SOUTH BOSTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5394 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 5406 4 17 0 11 15 17 14 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 -10 7.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 5394

2290 - SOUTH HILL
Town Precinct: 2290A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 807 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 803 0 5 0 2 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 807

0
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2290 - SOUTH HILL
Town Precinct: 2290B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1403 0 9 0 3 7 8 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1402

0
Town Precinct: 2290C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1149 0 12 0 6 1 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1159

0
Town Totals for 2290 - SOUTH HILL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3368 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3355 4 26 0 11 12 17 11 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11.9% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 5 Reactivate/Year: 5 3368
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2310 - STANARDSVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 229 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 229

0
Town Totals for 2310 - STANARDSVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 229 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 229
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Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2320 - STANLEY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1173 0 12 0 9 4 16 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1170

0
Town Totals for 2320 - STANLEY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1173 0 12 0 9 4 16 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1170
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2340 - STEPHENS CITY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2134 0 25 0 27 4 12 5 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 34 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2167

0
Town Totals for 2340 - STEPHENS CITY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2134 2 25 0 27 4 12 5 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 34 9.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2167
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2360 - STONY CREEK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 161 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 159

0
Town Totals for 2360 - STONY CREEK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 161 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 159
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Voter Registration Statistics
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2370 - STRASBURG
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 5469 0 27 0 43 17 20 32 0 16 1 0 0 7 0 0 11 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 5479

0
Town Totals for 2370 - STRASBURG

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 5469 8 27 0 43 17 20 32 0 16 1 0 0 7 0 0 11 14.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 5479
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2380 - STUART
Town Precinct: 2380

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 830 0 8 0 4 4 2 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 831

0
Town Totals for 2380 - STUART

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 830 1 8 0 4 4 2 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 831
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2400 - SURRY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 198 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 202

0
Town Totals for 2400 - SURRY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 198 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 202
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Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2410 - TANGIER
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 308 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 305

0
Town Totals for 2410 - TANGIER

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 308 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 305
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2420 - TAPPAHANNOCK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1548 0 3 0 6 0 3 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -11 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1536

0
Town Totals for 2420 - TAPPAHANNOCK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1548 1 3 0 6 0 3 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -11 6.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1536
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Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2430 - TAZEWELL
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3064 0 11 0 1 8 13 3 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3053

0
Town Totals for 2430 - TAZEWELL

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3064 0 11 0 1 8 13 3 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 -10 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3053
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2440 - THE PLAINS
Town Precinct: 2440

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 224 0 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 226

0
Town Totals for 2440 - THE PLAINS

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 224 1 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 44.2% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 226
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Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2450 - TIMBERVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1887 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1880 0 6 0 16 7 10 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 1887

0
Town Totals for 2450 - TIMBERVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1887 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1880 2 6 0 16 7 10 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 10.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 3 Reactivate/Year: 3 1887
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Commonwealth of Virginia
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2460 - TOMS BROOK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 263 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 259

0
Town Totals for 2460 - TOMS BROOK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 263 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 259
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2470 - TROUTDALE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 133 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 136

0
Town Totals for 2470 - TROUTDALE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 133 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 136
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2471 - TROUTVILLE
Town Precinct: 2471

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 367 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 366

0
Town Totals for 2471 - TROUTVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 367 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 366
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2490 - URBANNA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 437 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 438

0
Town Totals for 2490 - URBANNA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 437 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 438
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2500 - VICTORIA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1177 0 1 0 8 3 4 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1177

0
Town Totals for 2500 - VICTORIA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1177 1 1 0 8 3 4 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 8.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 2 Reactivate/Year: 2 1177
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2510 - VIENNA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 12479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 12506 0 31 0 17 22 34 17 0 16 0 0 0 27 2 0 -26 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 12479

0
Town Totals for 2510 - VIENNA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 12479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 12506 5 31 0 17 22 34 17 0 16 0 0 0 27 2 0 -26 4.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 12479

2520 - VINTON
Town Precinct: A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2887 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2880 0 19 0 18 7 7 18 0 8 1 0 0 2 0 0 8 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2887

0
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2520 - VINTON
Town Precinct: B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2696 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2682 0 17 0 17 8 6 12 0 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 16 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2696

0
Town Totals for 2520 - VINTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 5583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 5562 7 36 0 35 15 13 30 0 13 2 0 0 4 0 0 24 12.5% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 5583
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2530 - VIRGILINA
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 102 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 103

0
Town Totals for 2530 - VIRGILINA

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 102 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 103
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2550 - WACHAPREAGUE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 207 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 206

0
Town Totals for 2550 - WACHAPREAGUE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 207 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 206
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2560 - WAKEFIELD
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 746 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 744 0 1 0 7 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 746

0
Town Totals for 2560 - WAKEFIELD

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 746 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 744 1 1 0 7 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 746

2570 - WARRENTON
Town Precinct: 2570A

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1687 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1683 0 5 0 9 3 6 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1687

0
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2570 - WARRENTON
Town Precinct: 2570B

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1444 0 5 0 9 0 6 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 -6 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1438

0
Town Precinct: 2570C

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1544 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1550 0 5 0 8 2 8 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -5 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1544

0
Town Precinct: 2570D

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1557 0 6 0 8 6 3 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1560

0
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2570 - WARRENTON
Town Precinct: 2570E

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1465 0 5 0 13 6 1 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 14 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 1479

0
Town Totals for 2570 - WARRENTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 7708 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 7699 9 26 0 47 17 24 35 0 16 0 1 0 0 4 0 10 11.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 7708
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2580 - WARSAW
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 949 0 9 0 10 5 2 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 960

0
Town Totals for 2580 - WARSAW

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 960 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 949 1 9 0 10 5 2 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 960
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2590 - WASHINGTON
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 112 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 112

0
Town Totals for 2590 - WASHINGTON

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 112 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 112
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2600 - WAVERLY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 1527 0 3 0 9 3 4 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 1523

0
Town Totals for 2600 - WAVERLY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 1523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 1527 0 3 0 9 3 4 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 1523
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2613 - WEBER CITY
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 907 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 17 0 0 0 3 0 0 -19 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 5 Reactivate/Year: 5 888

0
Town Totals for 2613 - WEBER CITY

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 888 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 907 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 17 0 0 0 3 0 0 -19 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 5 Reactivate/Year: 5 888
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2620 - WEST POINT
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2589 0 9 0 17 1 3 9 0 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2592

0
Town Totals for 2620 - WEST POINT

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2589 0 9 0 17 1 3 9 0 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2592
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2628 - WHITE STONE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 287 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 285

0
Town Totals for 2628 - WHITE STONE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 287 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 285
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Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2650 - WINDSOR
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2049 0 9 0 9 3 5 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2053

0
Town Totals for 2650 - WINDSOR

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2053 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2049 2 9 0 9 3 5 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 9.7% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 2053
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2660 - WISE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 2316 0 14 0 4 9 4 5 0 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 2313

0
Town Totals for 2660 - WISE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 2313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 2316 2 14 0 4 9 4 5 0 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.6% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 1 Reactivate/Year: 1 2313
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2670 - WOODSTOCK
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 3798 0 18 0 21 19 9 18 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 18 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3814

0
Town Totals for 2670 - WOODSTOCK

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 3814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 3798 7 18 0 21 19 9 18 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 18 18.4% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 3814

2680 - WYTHEVILLE
Town Precinct: 0

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 6242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered

Year: 6252 0 33 0 18 16 15 21 0 33 2 0 0 3 0 0 -7 0.0% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 6242

0
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Commonwealth of Virginia
State Board Of Elections

Voter Registration Statistics

Rept-ID ST-010T

Town Statistics as of 3/1/2026
2680 - WYTHEVILLE
Town Precinct: 2690

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Registered

Year: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0

0
Town Totals for 2680 - WYTHEVILLE

Add: Subtract: Net Change:

Beginning Totals ReReg New Reinstate Trans In Chg In Chg Out Trans Out Reg Purge Deceased Felony Incom Reg Error Out Of St Per Choice Other Total

Month: 6242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% Registered
Year: 6252 3 33 0 18 16 15 21 0 33 2 0 0 3 0 0 -7 4.8% Voters:

Inactivate/Month: 0 Reactivate/Month: 0 Inactivate/Year: 0 Reactivate/Year: 0 6242
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